
MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020 
SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB 

MONTH November 2020 
BATCH 2019-20 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR.NO DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

2-3 pm Anthropometric measurements As ps Shadude N 
Not ondted d to 

olelent. Rsguhednld
Resdaedael dn 

81ulrro

Monday 9/11/2020 Dr.Amrita More 

Tuesday 10/11/2020 2-3 pm|Principles of Neurological approaches2 Dr.Simran Kala 

Wednesday| 11/11/2020 10-12 pmCase Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Simran Kala, 
Dr. Abraar Siddiqui 

3 

Monday 16/11/2020 2-3 pm General guidelines of Cardiac rehabilitation Dr. Ismaa Rumani As pes 9Jhaola

Clinical electro-physiological testing and their 

interpretation 
fs pe Sled 

Coue e 
osoar Sddi�lN 

5 Tuesday 17/11/2020| 2-3 pm Dr. Abraar Siddiqui 

Wednesday 18/11/2020|10-12 pm Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Savni Pargi, 
Dr.Amrita More 

6 

Monday 23/11/2020 2-3 pm PT in disaster management Dr. Naina Agrawal As pen Sheduda 
Ergonomic aspects of exercise on oxygen, ener8Y

Tuesday 24/11/2020 2-3 pm consumption MET value of various exercises and Dr.Urmila Jat Ax pes SJhaodd 8 

activity 
Dr. Ismaa Rumani,
Dr. Urmila Jat 

9 Wednesday 25/11/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi) Scheeld on 12hns2o 

Dr. Damini Kidile, 

Dr. Naina Agrawal 
|-A$ p Suhasula 

10 Thursday 26/11/2020 10-12 pm Case Presentation (CBR) 

HERA 

Dr. Snehal Ghodey 
DR. SANGAGHODEY 

M.Ph.T (Musculoskeletall 
PRINCIPAL 

Dr.Nitin Nikhade 
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